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Provisional Merit List for admission to Post Graduate Diplomain Drug Regulatory 
Affhirs 

3 

4. 

5 

Note: 

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

APPLICANT 
REGN. ID 

29186 

29272 

14150 

26290 

22803 

(Session 2025- 26) 

Provisional merit list (on the basis of UG%) 

NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

TARUNA 
SACHIN 

BENIWAL 

DEEPAK 

MUKUL 

PREETI 

NAME OF FATHER 

JAGTAR SINGH 

SURESH KUMAR 

SHRI KRISHAN 

3/8/25 

SHRIRAM 

KHEM CHAND 

documents as mentioned in Prospectus (2025-26). 

CATEGORY % 
HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC-EWS 

BC-A 

SC/OSC 

1. The merit list is provisional and subject to correction on the production oforiginal 
supporting documents. 

UG 

81.45 

68.23 

62.05 

60.55 

55.97 

2. The students have to appear physically in counseling for admission along with all relevant 

3. The merit is provisional, discrepancy found if any, should be brought to the notice of Head, 

Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences, MDU Rohtak up to 24.07.2025 through email at 

hod.pharma@mdurohtak.ac.in. 

HÕD 
(Pharm. Sciences) 
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