PhSC-1160

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

Provisional Merit List for admission to Post Graduate Diplomain Drug Regulatory Affairs

(Session 2025- 26)

Provisional merit list (on the basis of UG%)

S, NO	APPLICANT	NAME OF THE		s = 5	UG
	REGN. ID	APPLICANT	NAME OF FATHER	CATEGORY	%
1.	29186	TARUNA	JAGTAR SINGH	HOGC	81.45
2.	29272	SACHIN BENIWAL	SURESH KUMAR	HOGC	68.23
3.	14150	DEEPAK	SHRI KRISHAN	HOGC-EWS	62.05
4.	26290	MUKUL	SHRIRAM	BC-A	60.55
5.	22803	PREETI	KHEM CHAND	SC/OSC	55.97

Note:

- 1. The merit list is provisional and subject to correction on the production of original supporting documents.
- 2. The students have to appear physically in counseling for admission along with all relevant documents as mentioned in Prospectus (2025-26).
- 3. The merit is provisional, discrepancy found if any, should be brought to the notice of Head, Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences, MDU Rohtak up to 24.07.2025 through email at hod.pharma@mdurohtak.ac.in.

HOD

(Pharm. Sciences)